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• Notebook or Journal

• Pen or Pencil

BOOK: 

AUTHOR:

ACTIVITY:

Alien Superstar Lights, Camera, Danger!

Henry Winkler

Write a show for Buddy!

INSTRUCTIONS:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Imagine that Buddy just crash landed and you 
have to come up with a story for him. 

Write a small scene about what Buddy would 
have to do and why. 

Ask yourself:

• Where is Buddy?
• Who/what does Buddy find?
• How is Buddy feeling?
• What obstacles are in Buddy’s way?
• What does Buddy need to learn or    
   accomplish in your story?

Include as much detail as you can. 

You can even add some drawings as well. 


